
Location Term 1 first class Term 1 last class Grading Holidays 

Manly Bowls Club Monday 10th Feb Monday 7th April Jnrs Saturday 15th March N/A 

Gulf Harbour School Sunday 16th Feb Sunday 13th April Teens / Adults 16th March  

     

Location Term 2 first class Term 2 last class Grading Holidays 

Manly Bowls Club Monday 28th April Monday 23rd June Jnrs Saturday 14th June No Class On Kings Birthday 
 Monday 2nd June  

 
 Come on Sunday Instead   Gulf Harbour School Sunday 4th May Sunday 29th June Teens / Adults 15th June 

     

Location Term 3 first class Term 3 last class Grading Holidays 

Manly Bowls Club Monday 14th July Monday 15th Sept Jnrs Saturday 13th Sept N/A 

Gulf Harbour School Sunday 20th July Sunday 21st Sept Teens / Adults 14th Sept  

     

Location Term 4 first class Term 4 Last Class Grading Holidays 

Manly Bowls Club Monday 6th Oct Monday 15th October Jnrs Saturday 13th December No Class Labour Day 
Monday  27th October  

Come on Sunday Onstead Gulf Harbour School Sunday 12th Oct 
Sunday 21st 
December Teens / Adults 14th December 

 


